Resultater Norges Mesterskap i Svartkruttskyting - Bane
Trondheim, 30.juni - 1. juli

Plass Navn Klubb  Poeng Plass Navn Klubb Poeng
Miquelet O Jarmann O
1 Oddvar Deberitz N&S 92 1 Norleif Theland MSL 93
2 @yvind Flatnes DBS 81 2 Oddvar Deberitz N&S 91
3 Sondre Nordhagen N&S 79 3 Arve Rgtting VSSL 86
4 Richard Eldor EFP 70 4 @yvind Ellingsen EFP 80
5 Geir Gudmundsen EFP 68 5 Olav Selbzk HFP 79
6 Runar Stava HPK 77
Miquelet R 7  Tore Martinsen HPK 76
1 Arne Riis EFP 89 8 Kjell Bergersen EFP 76
2 Oddvar Deberitz N&S 86 9 Ragnar Hegge T™MS 73
3 Sondre Nordhagen N&S 85 10  Svein Erik Vigen HFP 73
4 Geir Gudmundsen EFP 77 11 Jgrn Olav Larsen GSL 73
5 Dag Magne Winge T™MS 73 12 Stig Kristoffersen TPK 73
6 Frode Hagybraten SCS 26 13 OveBg TPK 72
14 John Haral Ulvay SSP 61
18 lgdig kammerlader
1 @yvind Flatnes DBS 90 Jarmann R
2 Tore Martinsen HPK 81 1 @yvind Flatnes DBS 90
3 Sondre Nordhagen N&S 81 2 Geir Pettersen FPK 89
4 Jgrn Olav Larsen GSL 68 3 @yvind Ellingsen EFP 84
5  Geir Pettersen FPK 64 4 Atle Bergersen EFP 83
5  Stéle Helland A&A 80
4-linjers kammerlader 6  Hilde Sydow FPK 79
1 @yvind Flatnes DBS 77 7 Svein Erik Vigen HFP 78
2 Dag Magne Winge T™S 73 8  Barb Grisdale-Helland A&A 72
9 Lars Haakon Morberg TOP 15
12,17*44 Remington
1 Geir Gudmundsen EFP 92 Perk.muskett O
2 Olav Arne Sulebakk A&A 91 1 Geir Gudmundsen EFP 89
3 Ragnar Thyholt TPK 87 2 Kjell Bergersen EFP 74
4 @yvind Ellingsen EFP 82 3 Dag Magne Winge T™MS 70
5 Tommy Bangsund TPK 81 4 Richard Eldor EFP 66
6  Norleif Theland MSL 80 5 Lars Haakon Morberg TOP 38
7 OveBg TPK 79
8 Lars Haakon Morberg TOP 76 Remington Original O
9  Geir Pettersen FPK 74 1 Oddvar Deberitz N&S 90
10 Arne Riis EFP 73 2 Tore Martinsen HPK 81
11  Jorn Olav Larsen GSL 70 3 John Haral Ulvgy SSP 76
12 Stig Kristoffersen TPK 68 4  OveBg TPK 75
13 Kjell Bergersen EFP 68 5 Ragnar Thyholt TPK 74
14  Svein Erik Vigen HFP 67 6  Stig Kristoffersen TPK 69
15 Roar Kjerstadmo RPK 63 7 Arve Rgtting VSSL 60
8  Dina Martinsen HPK 52
9  Roar Kjerstadmo RPK 50
10  Svein Kare Lamgy Ssp 45
11 Jgrn Olav Larsen GSL 32
12 @yvind Solli NPK 9
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Remington Match
Atle Bergersen
Dagfinn Torp

Tore Martinsen
@yvind Flatnes
Arne Riis

Ove Bg

Svein Erik Vigen
Svein Kére Lamay
Dina Martinsen

Smith & Wesson O
Dagfinn Torp

Tor Stale Serli

Ove Bg

Morten Andresen
Svein Kére Lamay
Olav Arne Sulebakk

Smith & Wesson R
Morten Andresen
Norleif Theland
Runar Stava

Magnar Anton Steyva
Arn Torkildsen

Lars Haakon Morberg
Jon Steinar Kvaale
Hilde Sydow

Ove Bg

Roar Kjerstadmo
Odd Flomark

Tor Stale Serli

John Haral Ulvgy
Geir Pettersen

Dina Martinsen

Frode Haybraten
Tommy Bangsund
Arnstein Johansen

Tordenskjold
Frode Hgybraten

Buntline R
Arn Torkildsen
Magnar Anton Stgyva

Maximilian R
Arne Riis

Sondre Nordhagen
Oddvar Deberitz

Klubb

EFP
KBT
HPK
DBS
EFP
TPK
HFP
SSP
HPK

KBT
SSP
TPK
TPK
SSP
A&A

TPK
MSL
HPK
BSK
SCS
TOP
TPK
FPK
TPK
RPK
OKTS
SSP
SSP
FPK
HPK
SCS
TPK
WCS

SCS

SCS
BSK

EFP
N&S
N&S

Poeng

94
90
89
89
89
83
68
62
43

89
83
81
74
60
59

96
84
83
83
80
77
76
74
74
73
72
63
54
51
50
24
16

19

69
58

82
75
69

Plass Navn
Mariette
1 Dagfinn Torp
2 Frode Haybraten
3 Morten Andresen
4 Torgeir Weerdal
5 Ragnar Thyholt
6 Tore Martinsen
7 Hilde Sydow
8 Per Letnes
9  Tor Stale Sarli
10  Olav Arne Sulebakk
11  Runar Stava
12 Turid Blickstrgm
13 Geir Pettersen
14 Lars Haakon Morberg
15 Roar Kjerstadmo
16  Arn Torkildsen
17  Jon Steinar Kvaale
18  Magnar Anton Stgyva
19 Odd Flomark
20  Norleif Theland
21  Terje Strgm Olsen
22  Mats Blickstram
23 Alf Jgndal
24 John Haral Ulvgy
25  Sander Selthun
Vetterli O
1 Hans Torslett
2 Richard Eldor
3 Ove Bg
4 Arnstein Johansen
5 Jgrn Olav Larsen
6  Sondre Nordhagen
7 @yvind Solli
Vetterli R
1 Oddvar Deberitz
2 Atle Bergersen
3 Sondre Nordhagen
4 Norleif Theland
5 Geir Gudmundsen
6 Mats Blickstrgm
7 Kjell Bergersen
8 Jgrn Olav Larsen
9 Olav Selbak
10  @yvind Ellingsen
11  Turid Blickstrgm
12 Frode Haybraten
13  Stig Kristoffersen

Klubb

KBT
SCS

TPK
TPK
TPK
HPK
FPK

SSP
A&A
HPK
SCs
FPK
TOP
RPK
SCs
TPK
BSK
OKTS
MSL
TPK
SCs
SCS
SSp
WCS

EFP
EFP
TPK
WCS
GSL
N&S
NPK

N&S
EFP
N&S
MSL
EFP
SCS
EFP
GSL
HFP
EFP
SCS
SCS
TPK

Poeng

92
88
87
85
84
84
83
82
81
80
78
77
76
76
75
73
72
71
70
68
68
62
51
47
32

96
82
69
68
53
46
38

94
93
85
85
85
79
76
74
73
72
70
67
63
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Donald Malson R
Morten Andresen

Magnar Anton Stgyva

Tor Stéle Serli
Arn Torkildsen

Minie O
Oddvar Deberitz

Minie R

Oddvar Deberitz
Arne Riis

Sondre Nordhagen
Mats Blickstrgm
Turid Blickstrgm

Pennsylvania R
Oddvar Deberitz
Olav Arne Sulebakk
Sondre Nordhagen
Svein Erik Vigen
Geir Gudmundsen
Tore Martinsen
Frode Haybraten

Lamarmora O
Oddvar Deberitz

Lamarmora R
Oddvar Deberitz
Sondre Nordhagen
Olav Arne Sulebakk
Kjell Bergersen

Lars Haakon Morberg

@yvind Ellingsen
Geir Gudmundsen
Olav Selbak
Mats Blickstrgm
Roar Kjerstadmo
Runar Stava
Turid Blickstrgm

Remington Replika
Morten Andresen
Tor Stle Sorli

Magnar Anton Steyva

Klubb

TPK
BSK
SSP

SCS

N&S

N&S
EFP
N&S
SCS
SCS

N&S
A&A
N&S
HFP
EFP
HPK
SCS

N&S

N&S
N&S
A&A
EFP
TOP
EFP
EFP
HFP
sCs
RPK
HPK
SCs

TPK
SSP
BSK

Poeng

65
58
53
49

91

87
86
78
74
68

89
82
80
80
74
70

88

90
88
82
81
80
80
78
77
75
75
75
68

152
134
129
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Plass Navn

Cominazzo R
Odd Flomark
Tore Martinsen
Frode Haybraten

Kuchenreuter R
Dagfinn Torp
Morten Andresen
Hilde Sydow
Torgeir Weerdal
Frode Hgybraten
Geir Pettersen

Magnar Anton Stgyva

Colt

Dagfinn Torp
@yvind Flatnes
Morten Andresen
Svein Kare Lamgy
Ove Bg

Jon Steinar Kvaale
Tor Stale Serli

Valkyrie R
Dina Martinsen

Whitworth O
Sondre Nordhagen
Dag Magne Winge

Whitworth R
Tore Martinsen
Oddvar Deberitz
Dagfinn Torp

Atle Bergersen
Stig Kristoffersen
Arne Riis

Sondre Nordhagen

Klubb Poeng

OKTS 75
HPK 59
SCS 42
KBT 89
TPK 87
FPK 84
TPK 83
SCS 76
FPK 75
BSK 69
KBT 93
DBS 87
TPK 87
SSP 71
TPK 67
TPK 61
SSP 48
HPK 48
N&S 68
TMS 11
HPK 92
N&S 92
KBT 91
EFP 91
TPK 90
EFP 89
N&S 83
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